

CHAIRMAN, WEBER COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

WEBER COUNTY ENGINEER

ATTEST

Reeve & Associates, Inc. - Solutions You Can Build On

CHAIRMAN, WEBER COUNTY COMMISSION

SIGNED THIS \_\_\_\_\_ DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_\_,

## WEBER COUNTY SURVEYOR

WEBER COUNTY

	I, <u>ROBERT D. KUNZ</u> , DO HEREBY CERTIFY TH SURVEYOR IN THE STATE OF UTAH IN ACCOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEY SURVEY OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON T 17–23–17 AND HAVE VERIFIED ALL MEASURE REPRESENTED ON THIS PLAT, AND THAT THIS <u>WEBER COUNTY</u> , UTAH, HAS BEEN DRAWN CO TRUE AND CORRECT REPRESENTATION OF THI SUBDIVISION, BASED UPON DATA COMPILED F RECORDER'S OFFICE AND FROM SAID SURVEY CERTIFY THAT THE REQUIREMENTS OF ALL AP	DANCE WITH TITLE 58, CHAPTER 22, ORS ACT; AND THAT I HAVE COMPLETED A HIS PLAT IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION MENTS, AND HAVE PLACED MONUMENTS AS PLAT OF <u>HIPWELL ESTATES SUBDIVISION</u> IN PRRECTLY TO THE DESIGNATED SCALE AND IS A E HEREIN DESCRIBED LANDS INCLUDED IN SAID ROM RECORDS IN THE <u>WEBER COUNTY</u> MADE BY ME ON THE GROUND, I FURTHER PPLICABLE STATUTES AND ORDINANCES OF EMENTS REGARDING LOT MEASUREMENTS HAVE , 20
DN EST, S. NSS N	150228 UTAH LICENSE NUMBER ROBE	RT D. KUNZ
	WE THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS OF THE HERE SET APART AND SUBDIVIDE THE SAME INTO A PLAT AND NAME SAID TRACT <u>HIPWELL ESTATES</u> PUBLIC USE ALL THOSE PARTS OR PORTIONS STREETS, THE SAME TO BE USED AS PUBLIC DEDICATE A PERPETUAL RIGHT AND EASEMENT DESIGNATED HEREON AS PUBLIC UTILITY, STOF EASEMENTS AND CANAL MAINTENANCE EASEME INSTALLATION MAINTENANCE AND OPERATION O DRAINAGE FACILITIES, IRRIGATION CANALS OR F	ONE LOT SUBDIVISION AS SHOWN ON THE <u>SUBDIVISION</u> , AND DO HEREBY DEDICATE TO OF SAID TRACT OF LAND DESIGNATED AS THOROUGHFARES AND ALSO TO GRANT AND OVER, UPON AND UNDER THE LANDS RM WATER DETENTION PONDS DRAINAGE NT, THE SAME TO BE USED FOR THE F PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICE LINE, STORM FOR THE PERPETUAL PRESERVATION OF WATER ER IS APPLICABLE AS MAY BE AUTHORIZED BY
ION CORNER 5/8" X 24" REBAR AND PLASTIC STAMPED "REEVE & ASSOCIATES" PIT LOCATION NDARY LINE	SIGNED THIS DAY OF	, 20
LINE PINING PROPERTY MENTS PION TIE LINE FING FENCELINE		
ING BUILDING	ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF UTAH )ss.	
) DEDICATION	COUNTY OF )	
TING ASPHALT LIC UTILITY EASEMENT 200 300	ON THE DAY OF BEFORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED NOTARY PUB SIGNER(S) OF THE ABOV WHO BEING BY ME DULY SWORN, DID ACKNO FREELY, VOLUNTARILY, AND FOR THE PURPOS	E OWNER'S DEDICATION AND CERTIFICATION, OWLEDGE TO ME SIGNED IT
00'	COMMISSION EXPIRES	NOTARY PUBLIC
	ACKNOW	LEDGMENT
	STATE OF UTAH )SS. COUNTY OF )	
	ON THE DAY OF, 20, PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED NOTARY PUBLIC, (AND) BEING BY ME DULY SWORN, ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THEY ARE AND OF SAID CORPORATION AND THAT THEY SIGNED THE ABOVE OWNER'S DEDICATION AND CERTIFICATION FREELY, VOLUNTARILY, AND IN BEHALF OF SAID CORPORATION FOR THE PURPOSES THEREIN MENTIONED.	
	COMMISSION EXPIRES	NOTARY PUBLIC
	Re	Project Info. Surveyor: <u>R. KUNZ</u> Designer: <u>N. ANDERSON</u> Begin Date: <u>03-26-14</u> Name:
DEVELOPER Chris DeHerrera 660 West 900 North Suite B North Salt Lake, UT 84054 801-891-2533	920 CHAMBERS STREET	SUITE 14, OGDEN, UTAH 84403 (801) 621-2666 www.reeve-assoc.com Number: <u>6320-01</u> Revision: <u>11-11-14 E.R.</u> Scale: <u>1"=60'</u> Checked:
Y ATTORNEY GUARANTEE AND OTHER HIS SUBDIVISION PLAT, AND WITH THE COUNTY AND NOW IN FORCE AND , 20	WEBER-MORGAN HEALTH DEPAR' I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SOILS, PERCOLATIONAND SITE CONDITIONS FOR THIS SUBDIVISION HA INVESTIGATED BY THIS OFFICE AND ARE APPROVON ON-SITE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEMS. SIGNED THIS DAY OF, 2	DN RATES,
´ ATTORNEY	WEBER-MORGAN HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Weber County Recorder